
neu.swFahrplanung

Linie 4 Verkehrsbeschränkung
Montag - Freitag Schule Wagenlauf 41 42 41 42 41 42 42 42 42 42 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43

Haltestellen Fahrzeitprofil 5 6 1 3 8 8 6 3 8 3 8 6 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 9 7 7

1 Küssow ab | | | | 06:29 06:48 | | | 09:28 | 11:28 | | | 13:13 13:43 14:09 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:08 16:32 16:52 17:12
2 Fritscheshof | | 05:44 | 06:33 | 07:18 07:48 | | 10:28 | | 12:13 | | | 14:13 | | | | | | |
3 Einsteinstraße | | 05:48 | 06:37 06:52 07:22 07:52 | 09:32 10:32 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:12 16:36 | |
4 Humboldstraße | | 05:49 | 06:38 06:53 07:23 07:53 | 09:33 10:33 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:13 16:37 | |
5 Koszaliner Straße | | 05:50 06:09 06:39 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 | 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:14 16:38 | |
6 Am Ihlenpool | | 05:52 06:11 06:41 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 | 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:16 16:40 | |
7 Ziolkowskistraße | | 05:53 06:12 06:42 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 | 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:17 16:41 | |
8 Juri-Gagarin-Ring | | 05:55 06:14 06:44 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 | 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:19 16:43 | |
9 Unter der Hochstraße | | 05:56 06:16 06:46 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 | 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:21 16:44 | |

10 Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
11 Woldegker Straße | | 05:59 06:19 06:49 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 | 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:24 16:47 | |
12 Busbahnhof | | 06:02 06:22 06:52 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 | 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:27 16:50 | |
13 Warliner Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 16:58 17:18

Reisezeit 00:00 00:00 00:18 00:13 00:23 00:19 00:19 00:19 00:13 00:19 00:19 00:19 00:00 00:19 00:13 00:19 00:19 00:23 00:19 00:19 00:19 00:19 00:18 00:06 00:06

Wendezeit 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:00

Linie 4 Verkehrsbeschränkung
Montag - Freitag Schule Wagenlauf 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 42 42 42 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43

Abfahrtszeit 05:30 05:50 06:05 06:25 06:55 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:42 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:30 16:50 16:58 17:18
Haltestellen Fahrzeitprofil 10 6 3 3 9 9 7 7 4 9 4 9 11 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 2 4 4

1 Warliner Straße ab 05:30 | | | | | | | | | | | 12:42 | | | | | | | | | | | |
2 Sponholzer Straße 05:31 | | | | | | | | | | | 12:43 | | | | | | | | | | | |
3 Busbahnhof | 05:50 06:05 06:25 06:55 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 | 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:30 16:50 | |
4 Am Treptower Tor | 05:52 06:07 06:27 06:58 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 | 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:33 16:53 | |
5 Rathaus | 05:55 06:10 06:30 07:01 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 | 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:36 16:56 | |
6 Woldegker Straße | 05:57 06:12 06:32 07:03 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 | 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:38 16:58 | |
7 B104 | 06:00 06:15 06:35 07:06 07:21 07:51 08:21 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 | 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:41 17:01 | |
8 Einsteinstraße 05:35 06:02 06:17 06:37 07:08 07:23 07:53 08:23 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 12:47 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:43 17:03 | |
9 Humboldstraße 05:36 06:03 06:18 06:38 07:09 07:24 07:54 08:24 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:48 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:44 17:04 | |

10 Koszaliner Straße 05:37 06:04 06:19 06:39 07:10 07:25 07:55 08:25 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:49 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:45 17:05 | |
11 Am Ihlenpool 05:39 | 06:21 06:41 07:12 07:27 | | 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 | 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:47 17:07 | |
12 Ziolkowskistraße 05:40 | 06:22 06:42 07:13 07:28 | | 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 | 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:48 17:08 | |
13 Fritscheshof 05:44 | | | 07:17 07:32 | | | 10:12 | 12:12 | | | | 14:28 | | 15:58 16:28 | | | |
14 Küssow | | 06:26 06:46 | | | | 09:12 | 11:12 | | 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:32 14:57 15:27 16:02 16:32 16:52 17:12 | |

Reisezeit 00:14 00:14 00:21 00:21 00:22 00:22 00:15 00:15 00:22 00:22 00:22 00:22 00:07 00:22 00:22 00:22 00:27 00:22 00:22 00:27 00:27 00:22 00:22 00:00 00:00

Erläuterungen:

|Neubrandenburger Verkehrsbetriebe GmbH|



neu.swFahrplanung

Linie 4 Verkehrsbeschränkung
Montag - Freitag Ferien Wagenlauf 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

Haltestellen Fahrzeitprofil 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 1 3 3 7

1 Küssow ab | | 07:27 | 09:27 | 11:27 | 13:27 14:23 15:27 16:27 17:12
2 Fritscheshof | 06:27 | 08:27 | 10:27 | 12:27 | 14:27 | | |
3 Einsteinstraße | 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 |
4 Humboldstraße | 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 |
5 Koszaliner Straße | 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 |
6 Am Ihlenpool | 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 |
7 Ziolkowskistraße | 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 |
8 Juri-Gagarin-Ring | 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 |
9 Unter der Hochstraße | 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 |

10 Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | |
11 Woldegker Straße | 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 |
12 Busbahnhof | 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 |
13 Warliner Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | 17:18

Reisezeit 00:00 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:24 00:20 00:20 00:06

Wendezeit 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:03 00:00

Linie 4 Verkehrsbeschränkung
Montag - Freitag Ferien Wagenlauf 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

Abfahrtszeit 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:18
Haltestellen Fahrzeitprofil 8 3 9 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 2 4

1 Warliner Straße ab | | | | | | | | | | | | |
2 Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | |
3 Busbahnhof 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 |
4 Am Treptower Tor 05:52 06:52 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 |
5 Rathaus 05:55 06:55 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 |
6 Woldegker Straße 05:57 06:57 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 |
7 B104 06:00 07:00 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 |
8 Einsteinstraße 06:02 07:02 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 |
9 Humboldstraße 06:03 07:03 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 |

10 Koszaliner Straße 06:04 07:04 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 |
11 Am Ihlenpool 06:06 07:06 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 |
12 Ziolkowskistraße 06:07 07:07 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 |
13 Fritscheshof 06:11 | 08:13 | 10:13 | 12:13 | | | 16:13 | |
14 Küssow | 07:11 | 09:12 | 11:12 | 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:17 17:12 |

Reisezeit 00:21 00:21 00:23 00:22 00:23 00:22 00:23 00:22 00:22 00:22 00:27 00:22 00:00

Erläuterungen:

|Neubrandenburger Verkehrsbetriebe GmbH|


